
7/10/2023

7/12/2023









 Williamson County Road Bond Program 

Southeast Loop Phase 1 Road Improvements 
Williamson County Project No. T3346 

Change Order No. 5 

Reason for Change 

This Change Order addresses quantity revisions with the earthwork, roadway and various other 
bid items. The original quantities were incorrect in the Bid documents. The Engineer of Record 
re-calculated the quantities and provided revised numbers. 

This Change Order adjusts existing quantities. One new item will be added per this Change 
Order. Revised plan sheets are also being issued with this Change Order, per the necessary 
changes mentioned above. 

The following new item(s) will be added by this Change Order. 

    ITEM           DESCRIPTION     QTY     UNIT 
132-WC01 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C) 18,895 CY 

This Change Order results in a net increase of $1,093,581.24 to the Contract amount, for an 
adjusted Contract total of $13,176,127.65. The original Contract amount was $11,526,789.09. 
As a result of this and all Change Orders to-date, $1,649,338.56 has been added to the 
Contract, resulting in a 14.31% net increase in the overall Contract cost. 

HNTB Corporation 

Oscar Salazar-Bueno, P.E. 










